
Classes begin Monday August 28 ,2023

Labor Day Holiday-offices closed Monday September 4, 2023
Last Day to Drop a Class/University Tuesday September 5, 2023
Indigenous Peoples Day-offices closed Monday October 9, 2023
Last Day to Add a Class Tuesday October 10, 2023

Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Friday October 13, 2023

Last Day of Classes Friday October 20, 2023

Classes begin Monday October 23, 2023
Last Day to Drop a Class/University Monday October 30, 2023
Veterans Day Observed - offices closed Friday November 10, 2023
Thanksgiving Break - offices closed Thursday November 23, 2023
Thanksgiving Break - offices closed Friday November 24, 2023
Last Day to Add a Class Monday December 4, 2023

Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Friday December 8, 2023
Last Day of Classes Friday December 15, 2023

Classes begin Tuesday January 16, 2024
Last Day to Drop a Class/University Tuesday January 23, 2024
Presidents Day - offices closed Monday February 19, 2024
Last Day to Add a Class Monday February 26, 2024
Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Friday March 1, 2024

Last Day of Classes Friday March 8, 2024

Classes begin Monday March 11, 2024
Last Day to Drop a Class/University Monday March 18, 2024
Patriots Day - offices closed Monday April 15, 2024
Last Day to Add a Class Monday April 22, 2024
Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Friday April 26, 2024

Last Day of Classes Friday May 3, 2024

Classes begin Monday May 6, 2024
Last Day to Drop a Class/University Monday May 13, 2024
Memorial Day - offices closed Monday May 27, 2024
Last Day to Add a Class Monday June 17, 2024
Juneteenth- offices closed Wednesday June 19, 2024
Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Friday June 21, 2024

Last Day of Classes Friday June 28, 2024

Classes begin Monday July 1, 2024
July 4 Holiday (observed) - offices closed Thursday July 4, 2024
Last Day to Drop a Class/University Monday July 8, 2024
Last Day to Add a Class Monday August 12, 2024
Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Friday August 16, 2024

Last Day of Classes Friday August 23, 2024

Summer 2024 Session 1 Calendar

Summer 2024 Session 2 Calendar

Registrar's Office

181 Main Street

Presque Isle, ME 04769-2888

www.umpi.edu

VOICE  207 768.9607

FAX  207 768.9458

Fall 2023 Session 1 Calendar

Spring 2024 Session 1 Calendar

2023-2024 YourPace Graduate Calendar

Fall 2023 Session 2 Calendar

Spring 2024 Session 2 Calendar


